IDANCO

Right Part.
teal Savings.™

Economy Kitchen Side Spray with Guide in Black

Update your current side spray with this Danco traditional design in black. Use it to clean
veggies, wash off dirty dishes and return your sink to its gleaming best. It has a thumb-applied
trigger action spray that provides high pressure directional power spraying. This spray head has
a versatile design and fits various faucet brands. The black finish has a traditional appeal and

complements most existing faucets.

Product Description

Update your current side spray with this Danco traditional design in black. Use it to clean
veggies, wash off dirty dishes and return your sink to its gleaming best. It has a thumb-applied
trigger action spray that provides high pressure directional power spraying. This spray head has
a versatile design and fits various faucet brands. The black finish has a traditional appeal and
complements most existing faucets.


https://www.camperid.com/danco/

= (Constructed of durable plastic for longevity

= |ncludes matching spray head guide

= Provides high pressure directional power spraying

= Thumb-applied trigger action

m \/ersatile fit across most Moen, Delta and Kohler faucets

= Hose notincluded

= Black traditional design that works with any decorating style

» Easy-to-clean spray head which will prevent mineral buildup

= Easy “do it yourself” installation

Specifications
PKG Height (in.)
PKG Width (in.)
PKG Length (in.)
PKG Weight (Ib.)
OEM Brand
Application
Product Height(in).
Product Width(in).
Product Length(in).
Product Outer Diameter (in.)
Product Inner Diameter (in.)
Material

Product Type

9.50
4.00
2.10
0.23
Universal
Sink
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Plastic

Side Spray Head

Learn more about RV shower and tub faucets we have.


https://www.camperid.com/shower-tub-faucets.html



