



## Economy Kitchen Side Spray with Guide in Black

Update your current side spray with this Danco traditional design in black. Use it to clean veggies, wash off dirty dishes and return your sink to its gleaming best. It has a thumb-applied trigger action spray that provides high pressure directional power spraying. This spray head has a versatile design and fits various faucet brands. The black finish has a traditional appeal and complements most existing faucets.

## **Product Description**

Update your current side spray with this Danco traditional design in black. Use it to clean veggies, wash off dirty dishes and return your sink to its gleaming best. It has a thumb-applied trigger action spray that provides high pressure directional power spraying. This spray head has a versatile design and fits various faucet brands. The black finish has a traditional appeal and complements most existing faucets.

- Constructed of durable plastic for longevity
- Includes matching spray head guide
- Provides high pressure directional power spraying
- Thumb-applied trigger action
- Versatile fit across most Moen, Delta and Kohler faucets
- Hose not included
- Black traditional design that works with any decorating style
- Easy-to-clean spray head which will prevent mineral buildup
- Easy "do it yourself" installation

## Specifications

PKG Height (in.)	9.50
PKG Width (in.)	4.00
PKG Length (in.)	2.10
PKG Weight (lb.)	0.23
OEM Brand	Universal
Application	Sink
Product Height(in).	0.00
Product Width(in).	0.00
Product Length(in).	0.00
Product Outer Diameter (in.)	0.00
Product Inner Diameter (in.)	0.00
Material	Plastic
Product Type	Side Spray Head